Cutting edge angle 75° MSRS15
M58
M
M
ill
in
g
M

80 87 70 27 20 13
- -
- -
-
-
50
24 7 12.4
12
-
+9
-9
No
1.3 1
SPMT1806EDER...
SPMT1806EDSR...
15100R-4T-M N 100 107
85
32 45
-
29 8 14.4
-5
2 2
15125R-6T-M N 6 125 132
40
55
60
33 9 16.4
3.6 2
15160R-8T-M N 8 160 167 110 68 14 20 66.7 28 5 3
15200R-10T-M N 10 200 207
140
60 - 18 26 101.6 38 15 25.7 32
7.7 3
15250R-12T-M N 12 250 257 12 3
15315R-14T-M N 14 315 322 230 22 32 177.8 17 4
Fin
e p
itc
h
MSRS 15080R-6T-M N
6
80 87 70 27 20 13
- -
- -
-
-
50
24 7 12.4
12
-
+9
-9
No
1.3 1
SPMT1806EDER...
SPMT1806EDSR...
15100R-6T-M N 100 107
85
32 45
-
29 8 14.4
-5
1.9 2
15125R-8T-M N 8 125 132
40
55
60
33 9 16.4
3.5 2
15160R-10T-M N 10 160 167 110 68 14 20 66.7 28 4.9 3
15200R-12T-M N 12 200 207
140
60 - 18 26 101.6 38 15 25.7 32
7.6 3
15250R-14T-M N 14 250 257 11.9 3
15315R-16T-M MTO 16 315 322 230 22 32 177.8 17 4
Bo
re
 di

80 87 55 25.4 20 13
- -
- -
-
-
50
26 6 9.5
12
-
+9
-9
No
1.3 1
SPMT1806EDER...
SPMT1806EDSR...
15100R-4T U 100 107 70 31.75 42
-
32 8 12.7
-5
2 2
15125R-6T U 6 125 132 85 38.1 54
60 38
10 15.9 3.6 2
15160R-8T U 8 160 167 100 50.8 68 11 19 5 2
15200R-10T U 10 200 207
130
47.625 - 18 26 101.6 14 25.4
32
7.7 3
15250R-12T U 12 250 257 12 3
15315R-14T U 14 315 322 220 22 32 177.8 25 17 4
Fin
e p
itc
h
MSRS 15080R-6T U
6
80 87 55 25.4 20 13
- -
- -
-
-
50
26 6 9.5
12
-
+9
-9
No
1.3 1
SPMT1806EDER...
SPMT1806EDSR...
15100R-6T U 100 107 70 31.75 42
-
32 8 12.7
-5
1.9 2
15125R-8T U 8 125 132 85 38.1 54
60 38
10 15.9 3.5 2
15160R-10T U 10 160 167 100 50.8 68 11 19 4.9 2
15200R-12T U 12 200 207
130
47.625 - 18 26 101.6 14 25.4
32
7.6 3
15250R-14T U 14 250 257 11.9 3
15315R-16T MTO 16 315 322 220 22 32 177.8 25 17 4
Mounting bolt (HH12X35) is included for MSRS15080R-OT(-M).
Cartridge is included in the coarse pitch type, but no cartridge in the fine pitch type.
N : Standard item   R : Right-hand only   L : Left-hand only   U : Check availability  MTO : Made to order